R

BAR & LOUNGE MENU
3.00pm- 6.00pm
SNACKS
Falafel, coriander jalapeno dip
Soup of the day, bread
Onion rings, sweet chilli mayonnaise
Bar mixed olives

Smoked nuts selection

SANDWICHES

All our sandwiches are served with side salad and crisps
The club sandwich with bacon, tomato, chicken, fried egg
Fish finger sandwich, dill pickle, tartar sauce

Roast beef sandwich, horseradish mayonnaise, rocket
Smoked Scottish salmon, lemon créme fraiche, salad leaves

Roasted red pepper hummus, piccolo peppers, goat’s cheese

LARGER BITES
Beef burger, Scottish cheddar, dill pickle, shoestring fries

Grilled steak Sandwich, roasted tomato, mushroom, horseradish mayo, fries

SALADS
Classic chicken Caesar salad, parmesan, pancetta, anchovy oil, croutons

Pear and walnut salad, Kintyre blue cheese

CAKES

Scones (2), clotted cream and jam
Lemon poppyseed muffin

Carrot cake

Gluten free chocolate cake

Please ask for allergen advice - We also offer children’s dishes

A CAMPBELL GRAY HOTEL

4.50
5.00
3.50
3.50
3.50

9.50
8.50
9.50
9.50

7.50

16.50

14.50

7.50

7.00

550
3.00
3.50

3.50



O

Please ask for allergen advice - We also offer children’s dishes

A CAMPBELL GRAY HOTEL



