

BAR & LOUNGE MENU

3.00pm-6.00pm

SNACKS

Falafel, coriander jalapeno dip	4.50
Soup of the day, bread	5.00
Onion rings, sweet chilli mayonnaise	3.50
Bar mixed olives	3.50
Smoked nuts selection	3.50
SANDWICHES	
All our sandwiches are served with side salad and crisps	
The club sandwich with bacon, tomato, chicken, fried egg	9.50
Fish finger sandwich, dill pickle, tartar sauce	8.50
Roast beef sandwich, horseradish mayonnaise, rocket	9.50
Smoked Scottish salmon, lemon crème fraiche, salad leaves	9.50
Roasted red pepper hummus, piccolo peppers, goat's cheese	7.50
LARGER BITES	
Beef burger, Scottish cheddar, dill pickle, shoestring fries	16.50
Grilled steak Sandwich, roasted tomato, mushroom, horseradish mayo, fries	14.50
SALADS	
Classic chicken Caesar salad, parmesan, pancetta, anchovy oil, croutons	7.50
Pear and walnut salad, Kintyre blue cheese	7.00
CAKES	
Scones (2), clotted cream and jam	5.50
Lemon poppyseed muffin	3.00
Carrot cake	3.50
Gluten free chocolate cake	3.50

Please ask for allergen advice - We also offer children's dishes



Please ask for allergen advice – We also offer children's dishes